PBK 2023
DIV 1

Resultat

Kaj Hjelm

Rolf Wallberg
Tony Gibbemark
Lars Enstrom

Poang

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrom
Lars Enstrom
Hans Andersson
Rolf Wallberg
Hakan Eriksson
Kaj Askelof

Kaj Hjelm

DIV 2

Resultat
Par Linde
Wolfgang Walter
Runo Jakobsson
Bernt Noaksson

Poéng

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Kjell Hanser
Runo Jakobsson
Ronny Rylander
Wolfgang Walter
Henning Lauritsen
Bernt Noaksson
Frank Lindblad
Par Linde

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

Omg 7 — 17 okt
SPELAD

Hans Andersson
Kaj Askelof
Hakan Eriksson
Rolf Brostrom

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
7 19 9
5 14 11
7 17 9
7 13 12
5 12 16
7 13 13
6 7 16
7 4 23

Omg 7 — 17 okt

SPELAD

Kjell Hanser

Frank Lindblad
Henning Lauritsen
Ronny Rylander

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
7 17 9
7 15 9
7 18 10
7 14 12
5 11 17
7 13 15
5 7 19
5 5 21

Kvot
10

Kvot

0-4
0-2
3-1
1-2

Res
4005
2848
3865
3656
2604
3604
2971
3325
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Res
3378
3157
3491
3265
2466
3281
2105
2255
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564
542

vinst
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464
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511
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536
528
501
587

oavg. forl.
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469

0
515
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PBK 2023
DIV 3

Resultat

Goran Lundqvist
Kurt Pettersson
Bengt Zall
Anders Lexell

Poang

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Roger Ohlsson
Hans Brostrom
Goran Lundqvist
Leif Savkvist
Anders Lexell
Bengt Zall

Kurt Pettersson
Clas Johansson

DIV 4

Resultat

Tommy Olsson
Benny Johander
Bo Dahlstréom
Torbjorn Lenngren

Poang

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Ake Andersson
Bo Dahlstréom
Benny Johander
Torbjorn Lenngren
Agne Ryding
Tommy Olsson
Jan Hultgren
Hans Jansson

Omg 7 — 17 okt
SPELAD

Leif Savkvist
Hans Brostrom
Roger Ohlsson
Clas Johansson

deltag
agr vinst
19
18
17
14
15
11
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Omg 7 — 17 okt
SPELAD

Ake Andersson
Hans Jansson
Jan Hultgren
Agne Ryding

deltag
aar vinst
24
20
14
12
12
11

9

6

N NN~~~

forl.
9
10
11
12
13
17
19
25

forl.

14
14
16
17
19
20

Kvot
10

Kvot
20
12

0
-2
-4
-6

-10
-14

2-2
0-4

3-1

Res
3483
3162
3451
2382
3436
3150
2992
2672

0-4
3-1
4-0

Res
3402
3584
3108
3104
2974
2357
2904
2832

490
474
500
514

vinst
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431
422
522
434

vinst
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471
561
512
427

oavg. forl.
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568
365
415
456

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2023
DIV 5

Resultat

Kent Pettersson
Lars Orrskog
P-A Nordlund
Gote Langstrom

Poéng

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Hakan Sohlberg
Tony Walther
Gote Langstrom
Gunnar Hoglund
P-A Nordlund

Lars Orrskog
Raoul von Gussich
Kent Pettersson

DIV 6

Resultat

X

Thomas Fagerstrom
Roland Johansson
L-O Lindholm

Poang

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Anders Hoglind

L-O Lindholm
Thomas Fagerstrom
Antti Salminen
Roland Johansson
Lennart Hedengran
Osten Nilsson

X

Omg 7 — 17 okt
SPELAD

Tony Walther
Hakan Sohlberg
Gunnar Hoglund
Raoul von Gussich

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
7 21 5
7 17 9
7 14 13
7 12 13
4 10 17
6 9 14
6 8 20
6 7 19

Omg 7 — 17 okt

SPELAD

Lennart Hedengran
Osten Nilsson

Antti Salminen
Anders Hoglind

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
7 19 4
6 19 9
7 16 10
7 15 11
6 11 16
7 8 18
6 3 23
0 0 28

Kvot
16

8

1

-1

-7

-5
-12
-12

Kvot
15
10

6

4
-5
-10
-20
-28

Res
3661
3652
3390
3019
1902
2732
2600
2555

0-2
4-0
0-4
4-0

Res
3773
3128
3310
3064
2770
2885
2186

0

452
466
455
494

vinst
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545
434
624

vinst
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525
528
405
462

oavg. forl.
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462
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PBK 2023
DIV 7

Resultat

Rolf Janersjo
Peter Karlsson
Kent Ribring
Lars Lindberg

Poang

Omg 7 — 17 okt
Peter Karlsson
Stefan Stenberg
Rolf Janersjo
Bo Hansson
Rune Gronlund
Kent Ribring

Kaj Molin

Lars Lindberg

Omg 7 — 17 okt
SPELAD

Stefan Stenberg
Rune Grénlund

Bo Hansson

Kaj Molin

deltag

agr vinst
6 20
7 15
5 13
7 11
7 8
3 3
0 0
0 0

forl.
4

5

11
11
14
23
28
28

Kvot
16
10

2

0
-6
-20
-28
-28

0-2
4-0
0-2
0-0

Res
2615
2911
2213
2614
2191
1095

0
0

0
428

vinst
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486
307
403

oavg. forl.
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Poang
12
12
10
8

6
2
0
0



	Ställning

